

1 St on A/c B/M

Name of Work-

1

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -					
Palanur.					
Agency: -					
Pvt Ltd Ramgarh					
Dist- East Champaran					
Dist No					
18 m B.D of					
22-23					
Date of Agg					
20-12-2022					
Date of completion:-					
Date of entry:-					
26/6/23					
R.C.C slab cutout					1.5x1.5m
(1) Earth work excavation					
for foundation					
Abutment	2x9.10x	2.133x	1.60		= 62.11 m ³
R/W	4x1.767x	1.920x	1.60		= 21.71 m ³
for 10% extra qty					8.38 m ³
					= 92.20 m ³
(2) Sand filling in foundation					
Trenches					
1x7.70x	1.129x	0.100			= 0.87 m ³
(3) providing P.C.C m ₁₅ in					
open foundation					
Abutment	2x9.10x	2.133x	0.200		= 7.76 m ³
R/W	4x1.767x	1.920x	0.200		= 2.71 m ³
Abutment	1x7.7x	1.236x	0.150		= 1.43 m ³
Continuation					= 11.90 m ³

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/25) Earth work Excavation for foundation -					
at grade TMBP (1)		92.20	m ³		
at grade TMBP (2)		29.30	m ³		
		= 122.00	m ³		
		@ Rs 314.41/m ³			38358.02
(2/29) Sand filling in foundation trenches -					
at grade TMBP (1)		0.87	m ³		
		@ Rs 564.92/m ³			491.00
(3/26) providing pcc m/s in open foundation -					
at grade TMBP (1)		1190	m ³		
at grade TMBP (2)		52.00	m ³		
at grade TMBP (3)		2.96	m ³		
		= 66.86	m ³		
		@ Rs 8061.85/m ³			539015.00
(4/30) plain/reinforced concrete concrete m/s substructure					
at grade TMBP (2)		26.04	m ³		
at grade TMBP (3)		3.39	m ³		
at grade TMBP (4)		3.60	m ³		
at grade TMBP (5)		27.65	m ³		
		= 61.78	m ³		
		@ Rs 8943.52/m ³			547165.00
		C.018	1125		029.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) providing 600 mm equilateral triangle					
32.00 No @ Rs 4599.17/each =					147173.00
(16) 600 mm circular					
17.00 No @ Rs 4500.27/each =					76505.00
(17) 600 mm x 150 mm rectangle					
9.00 No @ Rs 4355.10/each =					39196.00
(18) 900 mm octagon Stap Board					
5.00 No @ Rs 8844.28/each =					44221.00
(23) providing Boundary pillar Gravel path @ city side Tm B P (9)					
32.00 No @ Rs 755.32/each =					24170.00
(24) planting of trees incl road side @ city side Tm B P (9)					
95.00 No @ Rs 1092.53/each =					103790.00
(25) Road marking with Hot Applied Bituminous Surko @ city side Tm B P (10)					
378.00 m ² @ Rs 823.74/m ² =					311374.00
(26) Road marking with Hot applied Tm C Surko @ city side Tm B P (10)					
52.00 m ² @ Rs 925.46/m ² =					48124.00
					0.00 Rs 977 73683.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27 24 providing and laying masonry submasonry with 1:2:4 concrete @ 100 m³					387.60 m³
28 3 construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder @ 100 m³					330972 m³
Add L. cess @ 1% of Rs 1016					34.00
Add GST @ 12% of Rs 1219					610.00
S.F. (GST) 1053					46.00
					1159 6805.00
Less 12.99% of Rs 1505542.00					10084463.00
Total 2616123 5.00					
Vide - 92 ²⁸ / ₅ 13					
Allow. 101262.08					

Continuation

